PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

REVISED NOTICE

In continuation of earlier result notice dated 23-01-2024 wherein written test result
against the posts reserved for Employees Children Quota was kept pending subject to verification
of Children of Employees of Punjab Irrigation Department on prescribed performa which was
uploaded on the PPSC website. In response, the Punjab Public Service Commission received the
prescribed performas duly filled in and verified from the concerned authorities of Irrigation
Department. Therefore, in the light of completion of requisite verification, the Punjab Public
Service Commission announces that following 188 candidates for recruitment to 26 POSTS
(INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED
FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA &
05 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA (BS-01 TO 05) OF
CANAL PATWARI _(BS-11) (LOWER CHENAB CANAL CIRCLE (E _AST),
FAISALABAD) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YE ARS IN THE

PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing

test as a result of written test held on 10-12-2023.

2.

Call up letters for English Typing test

will be uploaded on the website of the

PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10098 76700675 SHAHZEENA AKHTAR MOHAMMAD AKHTAR

2 10376 76700598 ABDUL JABBAR MUHAMMAD DADDIQ

3 10499 76701959 INAM UR REHMAN MAQBOOL AHMAD

4 10516 76701849 SAJID ALI MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

5 10636 76701821 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

6 10755 76700611 AHMAD JAAN MUHAMMAD ARIF JAVAID

7 11036 76701211 YASIR ANWAAR ANWAAR UL HAQ

8 11067 76700674 MUHAMMAD AWAIS AHMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR

9 11279 76701674 MUHAMMAD UMAIR AAMIR AAMIR ILYAS

10 11435 76701898 MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD

11 20319 76701648 MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
12 20373 76700430 SYED NABEEL SHAH SYED JEHANZEB SHAH
13 30893 76702025 MUHAMMAD BILAL BISMILLAH ZAFAR ALI

14 60046 76700638 NADIA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
15 60066 76700224 SABA MUHAMMAD ANWAR
16 60084 76701341 NARMEEN KANWAL MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
17 60097 76701369 SANIA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN

18 60142 76701682 SAMIA AMIR HAMZA AMIR HAMZA

19 60179 76700673 SANA PERVAIZ MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
20 60217 76700928 TAHIRA SABEEN MUHAMMAD BILAL

21 60234 76701581 TUBA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD

22 60300 76701349 SADAF SANA MAZHAR ABBAS

23 60331 76700482 FAZILA MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
24 60342 76700844 FAZEELA MOHAMMAD QASIM KHAN
25 60419 76701464 AYESHA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
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60436
60440
60513
60587
60712
60816
60829
60916
60970
61056
61158
61160

61188
61211
61245

61298
61467
61530
61565
61580
61582
61644
61689
61691
61725
61762
61771
61774
61777
61807
61809
61836
61841
61865
61877
61898
61902
61932
62002
62082
62195
62231
62318
62328
62374
62397
62424
62459
62513
62528
62586
62617
62658
62686
62691
62726
62743

76701793
76700893
76701177
76700207
76700892
76701317
76701055
76701720
76700297
76701839
76701270
76700445

76700828
76700036
76700473

76701461
76700588
76700927
76701315
76700646
76701013
76701958
76701304
76701368
76701127
76701124
76700219
76700635
76701209
76701297
76700294
76701528
76700656
76701900
76700966
76701996
76701041
76700912
76701021
76700165
76700220
76702031
76701295
76701644
76701062
76701482
76700878
76701646
76701327
76701426
76700633
76701867
76701713
76700988
76701851
76700302
76700487

MHEHNAZ TALIB
SANA GUL

KINZA

ATIQA ANWAR
IQRA KANWAL
ANAM EJAZ
AQSA AKRAM
AROOJ FATIMA
AYESHA ASLAM
SHAZIA PARVEEN
FAHAD ALI *SPECIAL PERSON*

MUHAMMAD WASEEM *SPECIAL

PERSON*

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER *SPECIAL PERSON*
ATTA UR REHMAN *SPECIAL PERSON*
MUHAMMAD SAJID RAFI *SPECIAL

PERSON*
WAQAR AMJAD

ALLAH WADHAYA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
AMIR NAZIR

FAIZAN GHAFOOR

ADEEL PERVAIZ *NON-MUSLIM*

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ARIF
BABAR ALl

MUHAMMAD USMAN
HAJI AFZAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
UMAR DRAZ

AMIR SOHAIL

ALI IQBAL

KALEEM UD DIN
NAVEED AKHTAR
FAISAL FAROOQ

ABID AMEEN

MOHD FAIZAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER
ADNAN NABI

BILAL HUSSAIN

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
FAISAL WAQAR

SHOAIB IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD NASIR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
AHMED HASSAN
OSAMA AHMAD

HAFIZ NAVEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI
JUNAID IFTIKHAR
MEHBOOB UR REHMAN
SYED HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI
DILAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ SHARIF

MUHAMMAD RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AFZAL
ALI HAIDER

Page 2 of 5

TALIB HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMED

CH MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD EJAZ ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
JAHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUNIR AHMAD
KHALID AKHTAR
ALLAH DITTA

AMJAD ALl
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
PERVAIZ NASEER
ARIF JAVED

GHULAM SARWAR
PEERAN DITTA
MUHAMMED SARWAR
ZUBAIR

NOTA KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
IQBAL NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL MAJEED
AKBAR ALl
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
KHALID SHRIF
KHOURSHID AHMAD KHAN
GHULAM NABI
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN
ABID KHAN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
HAMID SABIR HUSSAIN
IMRAN SALEEM
NAZIR AHMAD

SABIR ALI

MUKHTAR AHMED
IFTIKHAR ALI

NAZAR HUSSAIN
SYED RAZA ALI SHAH
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
ABBAS ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL AWAN
SANA ULLAH
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104
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111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

62745
62750
62835
62857
62863
62896
62930
62988
63004
63033
63049
63068
63079
63105
63162
63173
63216
63257
63290
63301
63457
63461
63474
63519
63554
63555
63681
63732
63824
63877
63897
63900
63983
64004
64084
64153
64203
64260
64267
64298
64299
64306
64360
64368
64456
64464
64469
64476
64501
64529
64550
64590
64659
64679
64706
64811
64816
64840
64914

76701936
76701399
76700524
76702022
76701801
76701932
76701095
76700301
76701658
76701374
76701882
76701355
76701165
76700884
76701549
76701949
76701838
76700905
76700631
76700891
76700666
76700159
76701555
76700388
76701424
76700695
76700259
76701726
76701862
76701321
76701694
76700351
76700560
76701585
76700410
76701026
76700271
76700066
76700687
76701123
76700103
76701929
76700191
76700921
76700059
76701345
76700184
76701254
76700952
76701308
76700672
76701811
76701363
76701977
76701007
76700027
76701223
76701809
76701415

SADI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MOMIN ALI
MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HAMID

SHAN ALI

HASSAN RAZA

MAQBOOL AHMAD
HAMZA

SHAHBAZ AHMAD
RASOOL KHAN

MALIK RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED
ALI SHER

DANISH IQBAL

GHULAM MUSTAFA
FAISAL RASHEED

ENAAM HAIDER
SHAHZAD HUSSAIN
AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA ATTARI

MUDASSAR SATTAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN HAMEED
ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAEEM SALEEM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ KHAN
AHMAD FARAZ

USAMA 1JAZ

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
USMAN HAIDER

SHAHROZ NAVEED

WASIM MASIH *NON-MUSLIM*
SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
KAMRAN ALI

AWAIS AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDEEN
MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR
EHSAN ALI

WAQAS

FAISAL ALI

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT NAZIR
MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD ADNAN

TALHA SHAHZAD

FIAZ UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUAAZ AMJAD
ABU BAKAR

QAISAR AMIN

REHMAN HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ABTAL RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHABAN
MUHAMMAD HAROON SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHID
HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AHMAD RAZA

ASGHAR ALI
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ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
SHER KHAN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RIASAT ALI
TAJ DIN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN BHATTI
JF UR REHMAN
\ULADAD KHAN
SHAFAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
GHULAM ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
RIAZ AHMAD
RASHEED AHMAD
GHULAM SHABIR
SHAUKAT ALI
ASHIQ ALI
ASHFAQ AHMAD
ABDUL SATTAR
ABDUL HAMEED
RAISAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL
IJAZ AHMAD
NAIK MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
NAVEED IQBAL
AMIN MASIH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YAR
TAJ ALI
MUHAMMAD AFTAB KHAN
BARKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
ARIF ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI
AMJIAD RASHID
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAHID
LIAQUAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHID
GHULAM MUSTAFA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD ALI
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169
170
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

64930
64942
64956
64969
64970
64973
64996
65044
65072
65075
65076
65183
65279
65323
65330
65340
65374
65384
65397
65405
65453
65481
65485
65519
65534
65535
65548
65570
65641
65667
65687
65737
65739
65751
65754
65759
65760
65871
65874
65906
66012
66013
66038
66093
66110
66211
66285

76700981
76700004
76700478
76700477
76701647
76700187
76700990
76701126
76701196
76700196
76700549
76701964
76700455
76701318
76701194
76701267
76701023
76700899
76700324
76701489
76701028
76701212
76701574
76701831
76700310
76700438
76701068
76701534
76700897
76700054
76701487
76700228
76701971
76700057
76701352
76701099
76701828
76701735
76700435
76700197
76700777
76700149
76701541
76700050
76700663
76701022
76700325

DANIYAL ZAHID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS AMIN
MUHAMMAD HARIS
HAIDER SULTAN
HABIB UR REHMAN
ZEESHAN ALI
TOUQIR SHOAIB
ALI SHAIR
RIZWAN SIKANDAR
AHTASHAM HAIDER
ABID IHSAN
SAAD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN JAFAR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASHRAF
SHAHJAHAN
REHMAN AFZAL
ASIF AL
ASIF ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD REHAN AKBAR
AHSAN ALI
QAISER RIAZ
MUHAMMAD FARAN TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD
ZEESHAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BILAL
AHMAD BILAL
ADNAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD YAHIYA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HAFEEZ
BABAR SAQI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM ASIF
IHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ASIM
UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ASAD
ASHIQ ALI
ALLAH YAR
WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN SAJID
WAQAR ANWAR
KHALID MEHMOOD
AURANGZEB

WOMEN QUOTA

GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
SHOAIB ASLAM
MUKHTAR AHMAD
SIKANDAR HAYAT
GHULAM RAZA
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
REHMAT ALI

FARYAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM ABBAS
JAHANGIR AHMAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD
DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ASIM JAVED

ABDUL FAROOQ
IFTIKHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
NOOR AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
RAZ| HASSAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUNIR SAJID

ANWAR ALI
GHULAM ALI

QALAB ALI

23 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01, 14 to 35 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos.46 & 115 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota.
SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos.36 to 40 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against said quota.
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3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this
notice will not be accepted.

4, The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download
their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No0.18 G 2023
Dated: 23-05-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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